
SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1991-1992 

 

1991 

Monday 2 September 

Keith Hamburger 

The Future of Corrective Services in Queensland 

 

Tuesday 17 September 

Peter Gesner 

The Historic Shipwreck, ‘Pandora’ 

 

Monday 7 October 

Lester Padman 

The Publishing Industry in Queensland 

 

Tuesday 22 October 

Susan Hocking 

Women in Journalism 

 

Monday 4 November 

Dr Judith Blackshaw 

Animal Behaviour 

 

Tuesday 19 November 

Dr Caroline turner 

Cultural Diplomacy in the Art World 

 

Monday 2 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNING TEA 

 

1992 

Monday 2 March 

Professor Raoul Mortley 

Private Universities 

 

Tuesday 17 March 

Dr Gordon Guymer 

Rare and Endangered Plants of Queensland 

 

Monday 6 April 

Don Barrett 

Young People of the Nineties as Seen by a University Dean 

 

Tuesday 21 April 

Joan Cook 

The History of Theatre in Queensland 

 

Tuesday 19 May 

Queensland Conservatorium of Music, Griffith University 

Students’ Concert 

 

Monday 1 June 

Budget for 1992-93 and Club Discussion: Is Letter-writing a Lost Art? 

 

Tuesday 16 June 



Professor Susan Pond 

Poisons: History and Progress in Medicine 

 

Monday 6 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Tuesday 21 July 

Professor Mary Power 

Computers, Communications and You 

 

Monday 8 August 

Lt. Col Crawford, Officer from the Australian Defence Force 

Women in the Armed Services 

 

Tuesday 18 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


